Résultats — MD-Sionviller

2025-03-09

Vert

ANTOINE, Gaspard
VUILLEMARD, lIsia
COLTEL, Nathanael
BERQUE, Julie

HENRY WAGNER, Cosme
BROCHARD, Céline
BARBAZANGES, Christine
LOUIS, Gaél
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ROBERT, Justin
FIMEYER, Bastien
JOLY, Sasha
ANTOINE, Cyprien
CHAVAROCHE, Lubin
SKORKA, Amélya
LASOUCHE, Bastien
BUREL, Philéas

9. MONTANARI, Rachel
10. VOGT, Christiane

11. AVON, Sophie

12. BASTIEN-FATH, Nicole
13. MONTANARI, Claude
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BARBAZANGES AUBRY, Juliette

Orange

RIVET, Eliot

FRANCOIS, Mathieu
POCACHARD, Jéréme
ROBERT, Léonie

HENRY, Axel

LECLERC, Loris

BEMER, Martin

ENGELS JEHANNE, Nicolas
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Jaune

BERINGER, Léon
JOLY, Mathias
SKORKA, Anna
SKORKA, Ambre
CHEVRIER, Christian
PICHON, Virginie
AST, Norbert
BENACEK, Vaclav
AST, Claudine
MAHUT, Séverine
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(8/8)

SCAPA NANCY
O'ZONE 88
O'ZONE 88
Non licencié
SO Luneville
SCAPA NANCY
Non licencié
SO Luneville

(14 /14)
METZ'O

Non licencié

LO Sanchey
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
LO Sanchey

ASUL SPORTS NAT

SO Luneville
T.A. FAMECK
SCBarr
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
T.A. FAMECK
RO'Paris

(8/8)

SO Luneville
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
METZ'O

COSE

SO Luneville
Non licencié

LO Sanchey

(10/10)
COMulhouse
LO Sanchey

LO Sanchey

LO Sanchey
T.A. FAMECK
SCAPA NANCY
HVO
COBuhl.Florival
HVO

SCAPA NANCY

MeOS 2025-03-23 11:45:04, Vert, (1/3)

Temps
20:43

28:28

29:10
38:58

40:32

51:30
59:56

Non partant

Temps
26:08
30:01
34:34
38:04
41:50
50:30
51:36
1:06:02
1:13:29
1:13:36
2:15:18
2:33:37
2:50:23
Aband.

Temps
38:52

41:41

49:20

52:14
1:00:44
1:02:52
1:39:19
Non partant

Temps
33:11
39:00
48:55
57:58
1:04:06
1:08:54
1:14:55
1:17:38
1:20:38
PM

Apreés

+7:45
+8:27
+18:15
+19:49
+30:47
+39:13

Apreés

+3:53
+8:26
+11:56
+15:42
+24:22
+25:28
+39:54
+47:21
+47:28
+1:49:10
+2:07:29
+2:24:15

Apreés

+2:49
+10:28
+13:22
+21:52
+24:00
+1:00:27

Aprés

+5:49

+15:44
+24:47
+30:55
+35:43
+41:44
+44:27
+47:27



Violet Long

BACHEL, Thomas

LEMERCIER, Tom

LECONTELLEC, Jozef

VERDENAL, Benoit

ZENEVRE, Jules

LASOUCHE, Johann

PINEAU, Laurent

BROCH, Laurent

9. PECHSTEIN, Ulrich

10. VANEL, Elise

11. GOUTAUDIER, Christophe

12. PECHSTEIN, Tristan

13. BERINGER, Martin

14. PERNY, Hugo

15. BOUSSER, Thomas

16. HENRY, Stephane

17. MARTIN, Pascal

18. CHOISEL, Timothée

19. FREY, Augustin

20. BONHOMME, Malou

21. GARDEUX, Matthieu

22. FATH, Jean-Marie

23. VUILLEMARD, Marie

24. BERTIN, Juliette

25. BOURGIER, Denis

26. LOGE, Lucie

26. LOGE, Robert

28. PINEAU, Léa

29. STEINER, Celian

30. FRANQUE, Lionel

31. GUENIN, Nathalie

32. GUENIN, Olivier

33. ROBERT, Virginie

34. DARGENTON, Bernard

35. BECKER, Philippe
POGU, Philippe
VUILLEMARD, Jérémy
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Violet Court

HARNIST, Caroline
ONATE, Jean-Jacques
SUTTER, Remi
MARTIN, Laura
HARNIST, Marion
CORDIER, Jacques
QUARANTA, Dany
VIGNERON, Maeva
LEMERCIER, Mathieu
ROBERT, Ludovic
BOUSSER, Philippe
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(37 137)

T.A. FAMECK
T.A. FAMECK
OTB

SCAPA NANCY
COMulhouse
ASUL SPORTS NAT
SCAPA NANCY
T.A. FAMECK
SCAPA NANCY
T.A. FAMECK
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
COMulhouse
SCAPA NANCY
T.A. FAMECK
COSE

SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
COMulhouse
SCAPA NANCY
VSAO

SCAPA NANCY
O'ZONE 88
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
T.A. FAMECK
T.A. FAMECK
SCAPA NANCY
Terres d'O
SCAPA NANCY
ASO Sillery
ASO Sillery
METZ'O

COTS

SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
O'ZONE 88

(44 / 44)
COMulhouse
SCAPA NANCY
HVO

SCAPA NANCY
COMulhouse
METZ'O

T.A. FAMECK
SCAPA NANCY
T.A. FAMECK
METZ'O

T.A. FAMECK

MeOS 2025-03-23 11:45:04, Violet Long, (2/3)

Temps
29:05
33:02
36:22
37:01
37:20
39:23
41:29
42:05
42:09
43:19
43:49
44:36
44:51
44:55
45:28
45:42
45:45
46:12
47:39
47:48
48:09
50:25
52:10
53:11
55:23
55:32
55:32
57:55
1:00:32
1:04:32
1:08:18
1:08:42
1:09:31
1:13:28
1:15:55
PM
Non partant

Temps
32:01
33:24
33:24
34:49
39:59
40:28
40:34
41:14
42:04
42:33
42:42

Apreés

+3:57

+7:17

+7:56

+8:15

+10:18
+12:24
+13:00
+13:04
+14:14
+14:44
+15:31
+15:46
+15:50
+16:23
+16:37
+16:40
+17:07
+18:34
+18:43
+19:04
+21:20
+23:05
+24:06
+26:18
+26:27
+26:27
+28:50
+31:27
+35:27
+39:13
+39:37
+40:26
+44:23
+46:50

Apreés

+1:23
+1:23
+2:48
+7:58
+8:27
+8:33
+9:13
+10:03
+10:32
+10:41



12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

JOLY, Cyril
SEGONDY, Agnes
GOESEL, Magali
BOTTEMER, Christian
CREUSAT, Fanny
ETIENNE, Dominique
LEMERCIER, Céline
VAGNER, Christine
MORTELLIER, Bernard
ADAM, Laura
BOUSSER, Etienne
PRADAUX, Laurent
KOLB, Tifenn
PECHSTEIN, Alice
LOGE, Sophie

VOGT, Claude
THIEBAUT, Evelyne
KENANE, Abdelkader
BOEHM, Yves
HENRY, Stéphanie
BERINGER, Anne
MOUCHETTE, Alain
POGU, Paulette
BARBAZANGES, Marion
MOUCHETTE, Régine
PIERSON, Jean-Luc
MONTANARI, Colette
GREVET, Claudie
JEANNOT, Sabine
LAZAROWICZ, Richard
PINEAU, Noelle
ENGELS JEHANNE, Paul
LEMERCIER, Louis

LO Sanchey
T.A. FAMECK
SCAPA NANCY
COSE

HVO

LO Sanchey
T.A. FAMECK
METZ'O
COMulhouse
T.A. FAMECK
METZ'O

T.A. FAMECK
COMulhouse
SCAPA NANCY
T.A. FAMECK
SCBarr
SCAPA NANCY

SAV VERDUNOIS

COBuhl.Florival
COSE
COMulhouse
T.A. FAMECK
SCAPA NANCY
RO'Paris

T.A. FAMECK
COBuhl.Florival
T.A. FAMECK
COBuhl.Florival
SCAPA NANCY
RO'Paris
SCAPA NANCY
LO Sanchey
T.A. FAMECK

MeOS 2025-03-23 11:45:04, Violet Court, (3/3)

43:23
43:37
44:26
45:11
46:06
46:20
47:26
47:29
49:02
49:47
52:50
54:49
55:14
59:37
1:01:42
1:05:37
1:06:20
1:07:03
1:07:59
1:10:06
1:10:50
1:15:28
1:15:55
1:18:23
1:18:54
1:31:17
1:32:50
1:33:18
1:34:44
1:34:55
1:45:39
Non partant
Non partant

+11:22
+11:36
+12:25
+13:10
+14:05
+14:19
+15:25
+15:28
+17:01
+17:46
+20:49
+22:48
+23:13
+27:36
+29:41
+33:36
+34:19
+35:02
+35:58
+38:05
+38:49
+43:27
+43:54
+46:22
+46:53
+59:16
+1:00:49
+1:01:17
+1:02:43
+1:02:54
+1:13:38



